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Discover the perfect opportunity to invest in Bullhead City's growing community. Nestled 
amidst high density residential communities on the Bullhead Parkway corridor, these units 
offer prime real estate for savvy investors and businesses alike. Whether you're looking to 
capitalize on the city's rapid growth and current Owner’s smart vision, these units are newly 
constructed and in prime locations to maximize revenue.  Why build new when all the work 
is done!
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LOCATION

2725 Desert Trail
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BULLHEAD CITY DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION

INCOME

HOUSING
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2024 Estimated Population 
2029 Projected Population 
2020 Census Population 
2010 Census Population 
Proj. Ann. Growth 2024-2029
Hist. Ann. Growth 2020-2024

18,409 
18,387 
17,962
16,809
-22
447

56,820
57,733
54,378
51,106
913
2,441

65,748
67,185
62,789
58,550
1,437
2,959

10 mi. 15 mi.5 mi. 

Average Household Income
Median Household Income
Per Capita Income

$87,381
$52,593
$42,633

$77,052
$50,785
$35,596

$80,053
$54,022
$36,713

Estimated Households Units
Labor Pool 16+ 2024
Unemployment Rate
Blue Collar Workers

11,320
15,933
1.9%
44.5%

32,328
48,670
3.0%
48.2%

37,174
56,336
2.8%
47.0%

Total Businesses
Total Employees
Work Travel Time

797
17,059
<16 Min

1,816
23,337
<17 Min

2,010
25,119
>17 Min

BUSINESS



Non-Endorsement & Disclaimer Notice

CONFIDENTIALITY & DISCLAIMER

NON-ENDORSEMENT NOTICE

The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party 
receiving it from US Southwest Real Estate and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of US Southwest 
Real Estate. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a 
preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. US 
Southwest Real Estate has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject 
property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or 
absence of contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements 
thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. 
The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, US Southwest Real Estate has 
not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has US Southwest Real Estate conducted any investigation regarding these 
matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers 
must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein.

US Southwest Real Estate is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The 
presence of any corporation’s logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of US 
Southwest Real Estate, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial listing of US Southwest Real Estate, and is solely 
included for the purpose of providing tenant lessee information about this listing to prospective customers.

www.ussw.net




